
W2L National Hunt Version
January 2005 to May 2010

£36,113.20 total profit achieved laying at starting price to level stakes.
Recommended betting bank is £5k with liabilities set at £700 for each selection. (14% of initial bank).
Commission at 5% has been deducted from all winning bets.
Please note: The rules to this system will never be sold or given to anyone. Selections are only available
to members of the WinnersToLosers email service. Therefore to protect against someone working out the
rules, the selections have been omitted from past results.

Date Stake Result SP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
01/01/2005 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £5,110.83
03/01/2005 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £5,213.14
06/01/2005 £155.55 Won 5.50 -£699.98 £4,513.16
08/01/2005 £233.33 Lost 4.00 £221.66 £4,734.82
08/01/2005 £200.00 Won 4.50 -£700.00 £4,034.82
10/01/2005 £280.00 Won 3.50 -£700.00 £3,334.82
10/01/2005 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £3,467.82
10/01/2005 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £3,556.48
14/01/2005 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £3,622.98
15/01/2005 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £3,725.29
20/01/2005 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £3,799.17
21/01/2005 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £3,873.05
22/01/2005 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £4,020.82
26/01/2005 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £4,115.82
26/01/2005 £43.75 Lost 17.00 £41.56 £4,157.38
31/01/2005 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £4,212.79
04/02/2005 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £4,345.79
05/02/2005 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £4,493.56
05/02/2005 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £4,659.81
10/02/2005 £63.63 Lost 12.00 £60.45 £4,720.26
16/02/2005 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £4,767.76
18/02/2005 £127.27 Won 6.50 -£699.99 £4,067.77
24/02/2005 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £4,200.77
01/03/2005 £63.63 Lost 12.00 £60.45 £4,261.22
03/03/2005 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £4,356.22
05/03/2005 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £4,439.35
05/03/2005 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £4,587.12
08/03/2005 £43.75 Lost 17.00 £41.56 £4,628.68
11/03/2005 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £4,739.51
11/03/2005 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £4,887.28
12/03/2005 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £4,998.11
12/03/2005 £210.21 Lost 4.33 £199.70 £5,197.81
12/03/2005 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £5,264.31
12/03/2005 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £5,375.14
14/03/2005 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £5,477.45
14/03/2005 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £5,598.36
15/03/2005 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £5,693.36
15/03/2005 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £5,759.86
18/03/2005 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £5,842.99
18/03/2005 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £5,975.99
19/03/2005 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £6,049.87
19/03/2005 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £6,097.37
24/03/2005 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £6,230.37
26/03/2005 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £6,396.62
28/03/2005 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £6,529.62
07/04/2005 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £6,640.45
10/04/2005 £63.63 Lost 12.00 £60.45 £6,700.90
14/04/2005 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £6,833.90
17/04/2005 £233.33 Lost 4.00 £221.66 £7,055.56
17/04/2005 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £7,221.81
17/04/2005 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £7,369.58
20/04/2005 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £7,424.99
22/04/2005 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £7,614.99
23/04/2005 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £7,781.24



27/04/2005 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £7,847.74
28/04/2005 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £7,968.65
29/04/2005 £35.00 Lost 21.00 £33.25 £8,001.90
30/04/2005 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £8,168.15
02/05/2005 £280.00 Lost 3.50 £266.00 £8,434.15
07/05/2005 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £8,600.40
20/05/2005 £63.63 Lost 12.00 £60.45 £8,660.85
25/05/2005 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £8,781.76
08/06/2005 £63.63 Lost 12.00 £60.45 £8,842.21
24/06/2005 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £8,989.98
24/06/2005 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £9,084.98
24/06/2005 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £9,251.23
30/06/2005 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £9,399.00
06/07/2005 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £9,519.91
10/07/2005 £140.00 Won 6.00 -£700.00 £8,819.91
10/07/2005 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £8,886.41
10/07/2005 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £8,988.72
11/07/2005 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £9,136.49
14/07/2005 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £9,231.49
14/07/2005 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £9,397.74
17/07/2005 £63.63 Lost 12.00 £60.45 £9,458.19
17/07/2005 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £9,591.19
25/07/2005 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £9,724.19
29/07/2005 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £9,807.32
08/08/2005 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £9,940.32
09/08/2005 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £10,061.23
13/08/2005 £311.11 Lost 3.25 £295.55 £10,356.78
14/08/2005 £233.33 Lost 4.00 £221.66 £10,578.44
21/08/2005 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £10,768.44
27/08/2005 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £10,823.85
18/09/2005 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £10,934.68
24/09/2005 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £11,023.34
25/09/2005 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £11,144.25
01/10/2005 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £11,265.16
02/10/2005 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £11,367.47
04/10/2005 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £11,462.47
05/10/2005 £254.54 Lost 3.75 £241.81 £11,704.28
06/10/2005 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £11,787.41
06/10/2005 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £11,935.18
12/10/2005 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £12,018.31
12/10/2005 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £12,106.97
16/10/2005 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £12,239.97
23/10/2005 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £12,429.97
23/10/2005 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £12,550.88
29/10/2005 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £12,645.88
22/11/2005 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £12,729.01
23/11/2005 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £12,862.01
25/11/2005 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £12,964.32
27/11/2005 £140.00 Won 6.00 -£700.00 £12,264.32
29/11/2005 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £12,338.20
01/12/2005 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £12,440.51
02/12/2005 £43.75 Won 17.00 -£700.00 £11,740.51
03/12/2005 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £11,788.01
08/12/2005 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £11,935.78
13/12/2005 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £12,068.78
21/12/2005 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £12,163.78
26/12/2005 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £12,296.78
26/12/2005 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £12,407.61
26/12/2005 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £12,540.61
01/01/2006 £82.35 Lost 9.50 £78.23 £12,618.84
05/01/2006 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £12,785.09
07/01/2006 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £12,975.09
07/01/2006 £63.63 Lost 12.00 £60.45 £13,035.54
07/01/2006 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £13,225.54
10/01/2006 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £13,273.04



12/01/2006 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £13,383.87
14/01/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £13,478.87
16/01/2006 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £13,668.87
20/01/2006 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £13,779.70
28/01/2006 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £13,853.58
02/02/2006 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £13,964.41
04/02/2006 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £14,011.91
04/02/2006 £280.00 Lost 3.50 £266.00 £14,277.91
04/02/2006 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £14,425.68
04/02/2006 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £14,492.18
15/02/2006 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £14,566.06
16/02/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £14,661.06
16/02/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £14,744.19
16/02/2006 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £14,877.19
18/02/2006 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £14,965.85
18/02/2006 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £15,021.26
18/02/2006 £175.00 Won 5.00 -£700.00 £14,321.26
18/02/2006 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £14,442.17
18/02/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £14,537.17
19/02/2006 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £14,670.17
22/02/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £14,753.30
23/02/2006 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £14,864.13
23/02/2006 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £15,030.38
23/02/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £15,113.51
23/02/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £15,208.51
25/02/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £15,291.64
28/02/2006 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £15,481.64
04/03/2006 £155.55 Won 5.50 -£699.98 £14,781.66
04/03/2006 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £14,892.49
06/03/2006 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £15,013.40
08/03/2006 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £15,087.28
11/03/2006 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £15,153.78
13/03/2006 £116.66 Won 7.00 -£699.96 £14,453.82
14/03/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £14,536.95
15/03/2006 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £14,703.20
15/03/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £14,798.20
16/03/2006 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £14,900.51
17/03/2006 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £15,011.34
18/03/2006 £233.33 Lost 4.00 £221.66 £15,233.00
21/03/2006 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £15,366.00
23/03/2006 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £15,468.31
24/03/2006 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £15,616.08
25/03/2006 £82.35 Lost 9.50 £78.23 £15,694.31
25/03/2006 £107.69 Won 7.50 -£699.99 £14,994.32
25/03/2006 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £15,115.23
25/03/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £15,210.23
25/03/2006 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £15,312.54
25/03/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £15,395.67
30/03/2006 £200.00 Won 4.50 -£700.00 £14,695.67
01/04/2006 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £14,751.08
01/04/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £14,834.21
15/04/2006 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £14,900.71
15/04/2006 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £15,048.48
15/04/2006 £140.00 Won 6.00 -£700.00 £14,348.48
16/04/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £14,443.48
19/04/2006 £43.75 Lost 17.00 £41.56 £14,485.04
21/04/2006 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £14,618.04
21/04/2006 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £14,751.04
21/04/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £14,834.17
21/04/2006 £233.33 Lost 4.00 £221.66 £15,055.83
22/04/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £15,150.83
22/04/2006 £140.00 Won 6.00 -£700.00 £14,450.83
23/04/2006 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £14,561.66
23/04/2006 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £14,663.97
26/04/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £14,747.10



26/04/2006 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £14,868.01
26/04/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £14,963.01
27/04/2006 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £15,010.51
28/04/2006 £200.00 Won 4.50 -£700.00 £14,310.51
29/04/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £14,393.64
29/04/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £14,488.64
04/05/2006 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £14,621.64
04/05/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £14,716.64
08/05/2006 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £14,882.89
19/05/2006 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £14,985.20
19/05/2006 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £15,175.20
20/05/2006 £233.33 Lost 4.00 £221.66 £15,396.86
20/05/2006 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £15,586.86
23/05/2006 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £15,776.86
04/06/2006 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £15,879.17
06/06/2006 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £16,045.42
08/06/2006 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £16,235.42
13/06/2006 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £16,401.67
18/06/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £16,496.67
19/06/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £16,591.67
22/06/2006 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £16,724.67
30/06/2006 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £16,857.67
02/07/2006 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £16,959.98
09/07/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £17,043.11
09/07/2006 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £17,190.88
11/07/2006 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £17,323.88
12/07/2006 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £17,371.38
17/07/2006 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £17,537.63
19/07/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £17,632.63
20/07/2006 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £17,753.54
20/07/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £17,836.67
22/07/2006 £43.75 Lost 17.00 £41.56 £17,878.23
01/08/2006 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £18,026.00
02/08/2006 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £18,136.83
02/08/2006 £233.33 Lost 4.00 £221.66 £18,358.49
02/08/2006 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £18,405.99
11/08/2006 £233.33 Lost 4.00 £221.66 £18,627.65
19/08/2006 £400.00 Lost 2.75 £380.00 £19,007.65
26/08/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £19,090.78
28/08/2006 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £19,257.03
10/09/2006 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £19,404.80
20/09/2006 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £19,552.57
21/09/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £19,647.57
21/09/2006 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £19,758.40
23/09/2006 £116.66 Won 7.00 -£699.96 £19,058.44
23/09/2006 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £19,105.94
07/10/2006 £280.00 Lost 3.50 £266.00 £19,371.94
07/10/2006 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £19,460.60
11/10/2006 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £19,527.10
14/10/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £19,610.23
14/10/2006 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £19,800.23
22/10/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £19,883.36
24/10/2006 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £19,985.67
28/10/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £20,068.80
13/11/2006 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £20,124.21
18/11/2006 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £20,171.71
18/11/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £20,266.71
25/11/2006 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £20,322.12
07/12/2006 £280.00 Lost 3.50 £266.00 £20,588.12
14/12/2006 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £20,709.03
16/12/2006 £254.54 Lost 3.75 £241.81 £20,950.84
26/12/2006 £280.00 Lost 3.50 £266.00 £21,216.84
26/12/2006 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £21,264.34
26/12/2006 £210.21 Lost 4.33 £199.70 £21,464.04
27/12/2006 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £21,559.04



28/12/2006 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £21,642.17
28/12/2006 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £21,763.08
29/12/2006 £280.00 Lost 3.50 £266.00 £22,029.08
30/12/2006 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £22,176.85
30/12/2006 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £22,324.62
02/01/2007 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £22,435.45
05/01/2007 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £22,625.45
07/01/2007 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £22,672.95
08/01/2007 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £22,775.26
08/01/2007 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £22,863.92
12/01/2007 £43.75 Lost 17.00 £41.56 £22,905.48
12/01/2007 £43.75 Lost 17.00 £41.56 £22,947.04
13/01/2007 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £23,113.29
17/01/2007 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £23,224.12
20/01/2007 £254.54 Lost 3.75 £241.81 £23,465.93
20/01/2007 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £23,576.76
27/01/2007 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £23,687.59
27/01/2007 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £23,853.84
28/01/2007 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £24,001.61
31/01/2007 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £24,167.86
01/02/2007 £254.54 Lost 3.75 £241.81 £24,409.67
02/02/2007 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £24,504.67
02/02/2007 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £24,578.55
10/02/2007 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £24,726.32
12/02/2007 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £24,837.15
14/02/2007 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £24,925.81
15/02/2007 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £25,028.12
15/02/2007 £350.00 Lost 3.00 £332.50 £25,360.62
15/02/2007 £82.35 Lost 9.50 £78.23 £25,438.85
17/02/2007 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £25,549.68
17/02/2007 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £25,651.99
18/02/2007 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £25,746.99
19/02/2007 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £25,849.30
20/02/2007 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £25,944.30
22/02/2007 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £26,055.13
24/02/2007 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £26,138.26
24/02/2007 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £26,271.26
28/02/2007 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £26,404.26
01/03/2007 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £26,499.26
03/03/2007 £210.21 Lost 4.33 £199.70 £26,698.96
07/03/2007 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £26,765.46
10/03/2007 £116.66 Won 7.00 -£699.96 £26,065.50
10/03/2007 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £26,167.81
11/03/2007 £43.75 Lost 17.00 £41.56 £26,209.37
12/03/2007 £93.33 Won 8.50 -£699.98 £25,509.39
13/03/2007 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £25,657.16
14/03/2007 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £25,740.29
15/03/2007 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £25,930.29
15/03/2007 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £26,063.29
16/03/2007 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £26,174.12
17/03/2007 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £26,276.43
19/03/2007 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £26,387.26
20/03/2007 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £26,535.03
20/03/2007 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £26,630.03
23/03/2007 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £26,750.94
24/03/2007 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £26,834.07
25/03/2007 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £26,944.90
29/03/2007 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £27,055.73
02/04/2007 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £27,188.73
02/04/2007 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £27,321.73
07/04/2007 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £27,416.73
12/04/2007 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £27,483.23
14/04/2007 £155.55 Won 5.50 -£699.98 £26,783.25
16/04/2007 £140.00 Won 6.00 -£700.00 £26,083.25
19/04/2007 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £26,249.50



20/04/2007 £35.00 Lost 21.00 £33.25 £26,282.75
23/04/2007 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £26,403.66
27/04/2007 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £26,569.91
27/04/2007 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £26,643.79
05/05/2007 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £26,754.62
08/05/2007 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £26,887.62
13/05/2007 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £27,035.39
14/05/2007 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £27,109.27
19/05/2007 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £27,299.27
20/05/2007 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £27,489.27
20/05/2007 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £27,584.27
22/05/2007 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £27,732.04
24/05/2007 £70.00 Won 11.00 -£700.00 £27,032.04
27/05/2007 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £27,127.04
30/05/2007 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £27,182.45
03/06/2007 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £27,265.58
03/06/2007 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £27,313.08
08/06/2007 £280.00 Lost 3.50 £266.00 £27,579.08
10/06/2007 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £27,712.08
10/06/2007 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £27,778.58
10/06/2007 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £27,833.99
08/07/2007 £254.54 Lost 3.75 £241.81 £28,075.80
08/07/2007 £140.00 Won 6.00 -£700.00 £27,375.80
10/07/2007 £116.66 Won 7.00 -£699.96 £26,675.84
15/07/2007 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £26,786.67
18/07/2007 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £26,853.17
19/07/2007 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £26,964.00
21/07/2007 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £27,074.83
21/07/2007 £140.00 Won 6.00 -£700.00 £26,374.83
31/07/2007 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £26,469.83
01/08/2007 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £26,636.08
06/08/2007 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £26,731.08
06/08/2007 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £26,921.08
19/08/2007 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £27,068.85
23/08/2007 £372.34 Lost 2.88 £353.72 £27,422.57
27/08/2007 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £27,570.34
27/08/2007 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £27,760.34
01/09/2007 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £27,926.59
09/09/2007 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £27,993.09
09/09/2007 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £28,088.09
12/09/2007 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £28,235.86
14/09/2007 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £28,318.99
23/09/2007 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £28,439.90
26/09/2007 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £28,495.31
27/09/2007 £155.55 Won 5.50 -£699.98 £27,795.33
27/09/2007 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £27,842.83
12/10/2007 £254.54 Won 3.75 -£699.99 £27,142.84
13/10/2007 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £27,225.97
13/10/2007 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £27,309.10
13/10/2007 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £27,382.98
17/10/2007 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £27,549.23
19/10/2007 £233.33 Lost 4.00 £221.66 £27,770.89
27/10/2007 £35.00 Lost 21.00 £33.25 £27,804.14
03/11/2007 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £27,887.27
08/11/2007 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £28,008.18
17/11/2007 £116.66 Won 7.00 -£699.96 £27,308.22
25/11/2007 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £27,403.22
22/12/2007 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £27,469.72
26/12/2007 £63.63 Lost 12.00 £60.45 £27,530.17
26/12/2007 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £27,641.00
27/12/2007 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £27,724.13
31/12/2007 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £27,871.90
10/01/2008 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £27,982.73
12/01/2008 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £28,071.39
12/01/2008 £233.33 Lost 4.00 £221.66 £28,293.05



18/01/2008 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £28,388.05
19/01/2008 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £28,554.30
19/01/2008 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £28,702.07
24/01/2008 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £28,849.84
25/01/2008 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £29,016.09
26/01/2008 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £29,206.09
27/01/2008 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £29,308.40
30/01/2008 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £29,441.40
30/01/2008 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £29,507.90
31/01/2008 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £29,674.15
01/02/2008 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £29,769.15
02/02/2008 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £29,864.15
02/02/2008 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £30,011.92
02/02/2008 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £30,144.92
03/02/2008 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £30,211.42
06/02/2008 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £30,285.30
06/02/2008 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £30,368.43
07/02/2008 £43.75 Lost 17.00 £41.56 £30,409.99
07/02/2008 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £30,504.99
09/02/2008 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £30,578.87
10/02/2008 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £30,689.70
14/02/2008 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £30,837.47
16/02/2008 £82.35 Won 9.50 -£699.98 £30,137.49
19/02/2008 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £30,203.99
19/02/2008 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £30,287.12
25/02/2008 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £30,361.00
25/02/2008 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £30,481.91
01/03/2008 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £30,576.91
02/03/2008 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £30,766.91
04/03/2008 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £30,933.16
07/03/2008 £210.21 Lost 4.33 £199.70 £31,132.86
08/03/2008 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £31,215.99
08/03/2008 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £31,318.30
08/03/2008 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £31,484.55
10/03/2008 £350.00 Won 3.00 -£700.00 £30,784.55
11/03/2008 £100.00 Won 8.00 -£700.00 £30,084.55
13/03/2008 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £30,173.21
13/03/2008 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £30,284.04
15/03/2008 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £30,431.81
15/03/2008 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £30,542.64
22/03/2008 £116.66 Won 7.00 -£699.96 £29,842.68
26/03/2008 £466.66 Lost 2.50 £443.33 £30,286.01
27/03/2008 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £30,388.32
27/03/2008 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £30,536.09
29/03/2008 £233.33 Lost 4.00 £221.66 £30,757.75
05/04/2008 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £30,890.75
05/04/2008 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £30,985.75
07/04/2008 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £31,106.66
11/04/2008 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £31,272.91
11/04/2008 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £31,328.32
18/04/2008 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £31,411.45
18/04/2008 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £31,506.45
19/04/2008 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £31,672.70
23/04/2008 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £31,728.11
24/04/2008 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £31,861.11
24/04/2008 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £31,944.24
24/04/2008 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £32,027.37
25/04/2008 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £32,148.28
25/04/2008 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £32,250.59
26/04/2008 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £32,371.50
27/04/2008 £254.54 Won 3.75 -£699.99 £31,671.51
30/04/2008 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £31,804.51
06/05/2008 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £31,871.01
09/05/2008 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £31,981.84
10/05/2008 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £32,102.75



11/05/2008 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £32,176.63
11/05/2008 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £32,324.40
24/05/2008 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £32,398.28
25/05/2008 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £32,493.28
28/05/2008 £200.00 Won 4.50 -£700.00 £31,793.28
28/05/2008 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £31,941.05
30/05/2008 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £32,131.05
01/06/2008 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £32,186.46
15/06/2008 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £32,281.46
18/06/2008 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £32,414.46
22/06/2008 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £32,516.77
22/06/2008 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £32,605.43
02/07/2008 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £32,671.93
02/07/2008 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £32,755.06
02/07/2008 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £32,902.83
16/07/2008 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £33,092.83
17/07/2008 £43.75 Lost 17.00 £41.56 £33,134.39
18/07/2008 £175.00 Won 5.00 -£700.00 £32,434.39
18/07/2008 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £32,582.16
18/07/2008 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £32,648.66
19/07/2008 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £32,796.43
19/07/2008 £210.21 Lost 4.33 £199.70 £32,996.13
20/07/2008 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £33,106.96
22/07/2008 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £33,190.09
29/07/2008 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £33,337.86
29/07/2008 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £33,504.11
03/08/2008 £254.54 Lost 3.75 £241.81 £33,745.92
04/08/2008 £82.35 Lost 9.50 £78.23 £33,824.15
16/08/2008 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £33,919.15
23/08/2008 £82.35 Lost 9.50 £78.23 £33,997.38
30/08/2008 £70.00 Won 11.00 -£700.00 £33,297.38
21/09/2008 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £33,392.38
26/09/2008 £127.27 Won 6.50 -£699.99 £32,692.39
28/09/2008 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £32,803.22
09/10/2008 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £32,898.22
09/10/2008 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £32,993.22
16/10/2008 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £33,076.35
17/10/2008 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £33,224.12
25/10/2008 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £33,319.12
26/10/2008 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £33,393.00
01/11/2008 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £33,488.00
01/11/2008 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £33,635.77
04/11/2008 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £33,756.68
05/11/2008 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £33,851.68
06/11/2008 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £33,899.18
07/11/2008 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £34,046.95
04/12/2008 £200.00 Won 4.50 -£700.00 £33,346.95
12/12/2008 £38.88 Lost 19.00 £36.94 £33,383.89
15/12/2008 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £33,550.14
17/12/2008 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £33,660.97
19/12/2008 £140.00 Won 6.00 -£700.00 £32,960.97
23/12/2008 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £33,150.97
26/12/2008 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £33,317.22
26/12/2008 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £33,428.05
26/12/2008 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £33,594.30
26/12/2008 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £33,660.80
01/01/2009 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £33,793.80
10/01/2009 £233.33 Lost 4.00 £221.66 £34,015.46
12/01/2009 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £34,070.87
13/01/2009 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £34,165.87
15/01/2009 £175.00 Won 5.00 -£700.00 £33,465.87
16/01/2009 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £33,586.78
16/01/2009 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £33,719.78
17/01/2009 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £33,909.78
18/01/2009 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £34,057.55



20/01/2009 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £34,190.55
24/01/2009 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £34,338.32
24/01/2009 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £34,449.15
24/01/2009 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £34,570.06
24/01/2009 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £34,617.56
25/01/2009 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £34,700.69
25/01/2009 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £34,795.69
26/01/2009 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £34,869.57
29/01/2009 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £35,002.57
30/01/2009 £43.75 Lost 17.00 £41.56 £35,044.13
30/01/2009 £63.63 Lost 12.00 £60.45 £35,104.58
30/01/2009 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £35,178.46
31/01/2009 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £35,326.23
31/01/2009 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £35,421.23
31/01/2009 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £35,554.23
31/01/2009 £280.00 Lost 3.50 £266.00 £35,820.23
31/01/2009 £254.54 Won 3.75 -£699.99 £35,120.24
01/02/2009 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £35,231.07
07/02/2009 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £35,278.57
14/02/2009 £43.75 Lost 17.00 £41.56 £35,320.13
16/02/2009 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £35,367.63
18/02/2009 £233.33 Lost 4.00 £221.66 £35,589.29
19/02/2009 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £35,677.95
20/02/2009 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £35,751.83
20/02/2009 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £35,884.83
21/02/2009 £100.00 Won 8.00 -£700.00 £35,184.83
27/02/2009 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £35,295.66
27/02/2009 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £35,384.32
01/03/2009 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £35,550.57
01/03/2009 £254.54 Won 3.75 -£699.99 £34,850.58
03/03/2009 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £34,933.71
12/03/2009 £87.50 Won 9.00 -£700.00 £34,233.71
14/03/2009 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £34,281.21
14/03/2009 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £34,336.62
17/03/2009 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £34,484.39
20/03/2009 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £34,650.64
20/03/2009 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £34,739.30
21/03/2009 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £34,905.55
21/03/2009 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £35,016.38
28/03/2009 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £35,137.29
04/04/2009 £210.21 Lost 4.33 £199.70 £35,336.99
07/04/2009 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £35,392.40
09/04/2009 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £35,582.40
11/04/2009 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £35,693.23
11/04/2009 £100.00 Won 8.00 -£700.00 £34,993.23
12/04/2009 £350.00 Lost 3.00 £332.50 £35,325.73
13/04/2009 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £35,458.73
14/04/2009 £127.27 Won 6.50 -£699.99 £34,758.74
22/04/2009 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £34,814.15
24/04/2009 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £34,909.15
24/04/2009 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £34,983.03
25/04/2009 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £35,049.53
26/04/2009 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £35,138.19
01/05/2009 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £35,212.07
02/05/2009 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £35,295.20
02/05/2009 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £35,442.97
05/05/2009 £93.33 Won 8.50 -£699.98 £34,742.99
10/05/2009 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £34,909.24
10/05/2009 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £35,099.24
11/05/2009 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £35,154.65
13/05/2009 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £35,221.15
15/05/2009 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £35,287.65
16/05/2009 £107.69 Won 7.50 -£699.99 £34,587.66
18/05/2009 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £34,698.49
19/05/2009 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £34,793.49



20/05/2009 £63.63 Lost 12.00 £60.45 £34,853.94
20/05/2009 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £34,927.82
20/05/2009 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £35,022.82
20/05/2009 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £35,189.07
22/05/2009 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £35,236.57
22/05/2009 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £35,331.57
23/05/2009 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £35,442.40
29/05/2009 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £35,575.40
31/05/2009 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £35,677.71
31/05/2009 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £35,843.96
03/06/2009 £82.35 Lost 9.50 £78.23 £35,922.19
08/06/2009 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £36,017.19
14/06/2009 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £36,128.02
14/06/2009 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £36,211.15
16/06/2009 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £36,294.28
23/06/2009 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £36,389.28
23/06/2009 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £36,472.41
24/06/2009 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £36,583.24
08/07/2009 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £36,678.24
12/07/2009 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £36,799.15
12/07/2009 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £36,920.06
13/07/2009 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £37,030.89
13/07/2009 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £37,163.89
13/07/2009 £116.66 Won 7.00 -£699.96 £36,463.93
13/07/2009 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £36,519.34
15/07/2009 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £36,667.11
18/07/2009 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £36,777.94
19/07/2009 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £36,944.19
21/07/2009 £107.69 Won 7.50 -£699.99 £36,244.20
02/08/2009 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £36,410.45
04/08/2009 £175.00 Won 5.00 -£700.00 £35,710.45
22/08/2009 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £35,831.36
23/08/2009 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £35,952.27
28/08/2009 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £36,085.27
31/08/2009 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £36,251.52
08/09/2009 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £36,417.77
24/09/2009 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £36,584.02
24/09/2009 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £36,694.85
25/09/2009 £82.35 Lost 9.50 £78.23 £36,773.08
25/09/2009 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £36,820.58
25/09/2009 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £36,909.24
26/09/2009 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £37,075.49
26/09/2009 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £37,170.49
27/09/2009 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £37,253.62
29/09/2009 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £37,443.62
09/10/2009 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £37,510.12
09/10/2009 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £37,565.53
11/10/2009 £210.21 Lost 4.33 £199.70 £37,765.23
16/10/2009 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £37,820.64
17/10/2009 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £37,876.05
17/10/2009 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £37,971.05
07/11/2009 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £38,118.82
11/11/2009 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £38,266.59
20/11/2009 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £38,387.50
20/11/2009 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £38,461.38
21/11/2009 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £38,516.79
04/12/2009 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £38,683.04
09/12/2009 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £38,756.92
10/12/2009 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £38,840.05
10/12/2009 £100.00 Won 8.00 -£700.00 £38,140.05
11/12/2009 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £38,287.82
26/12/2009 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £38,454.07
26/12/2009 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £38,601.84
27/12/2009 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £38,696.84
29/12/2009 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £38,779.97



03/01/2010 £43.75 Lost 17.00 £41.56 £38,821.53
16/01/2010 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £38,923.84
18/01/2010 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £38,979.25
19/01/2010 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £39,034.66
23/01/2010 £63.63 Lost 12.00 £60.45 £39,095.11
24/01/2010 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £39,242.88
24/01/2010 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £39,432.88
25/01/2010 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £39,499.38
25/01/2010 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £39,554.79
25/01/2010 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £39,675.70
27/01/2010 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £39,865.70
27/01/2010 £140.00 Won 6.00 -£700.00 £39,165.70
27/01/2010 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £39,298.70
27/01/2010 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £39,365.20
28/01/2010 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £39,486.11
29/01/2010 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £39,559.99
29/01/2010 £127.27 Won 6.50 -£699.99 £38,860.00
29/01/2010 £63.63 Lost 12.00 £60.45 £38,920.45
30/01/2010 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £39,110.45
30/01/2010 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £39,193.58
03/02/2010 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £39,304.41
05/02/2010 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £39,470.66
05/02/2010 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £39,636.91
05/02/2010 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £39,769.91
06/02/2010 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £39,836.41
06/02/2010 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £39,931.41
06/02/2010 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £40,014.54
06/02/2010 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £40,109.54
06/02/2010 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £40,176.04
12/02/2010 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £40,259.17
12/02/2010 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £40,354.17
13/02/2010 £200.00 Won 4.50 -£700.00 £39,654.17
13/02/2010 £116.66 Won 7.00 -£699.96 £38,954.21
13/02/2010 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £39,042.87
13/02/2010 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £39,116.75
20/02/2010 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £39,190.63
27/02/2010 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £39,323.63
27/02/2010 £210.21 Lost 4.33 £199.70 £39,523.33
28/02/2010 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £39,618.33
01/03/2010 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £39,739.24
02/03/2010 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £39,834.24
06/03/2010 £140.00 Won 6.00 -£700.00 £39,134.24
09/03/2010 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £39,245.07
13/03/2010 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £39,355.90
13/03/2010 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £39,422.40
14/03/2010 £280.00 Won 3.50 -£700.00 £38,722.40
18/03/2010 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £38,777.81
18/03/2010 £77.77 Won 10.00 -£699.93 £38,077.88
20/03/2010 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £38,172.88
20/03/2010 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £38,246.76
22/03/2010 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £38,329.89
27/03/2010 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £38,496.14
27/03/2010 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £38,584.80
27/03/2010 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £38,640.21
27/03/2010 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £38,761.12
27/03/2010 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £38,808.62
29/03/2010 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £38,856.12
01/04/2010 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £38,989.12
03/04/2010 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £39,136.89
09/04/2010 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £39,303.14
10/04/2010 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £39,358.55
10/04/2010 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £39,491.55
10/04/2010 £70.00 Lost 11.00 £66.50 £39,558.05
11/04/2010 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £39,641.18
14/04/2010 £210.21 Won 4.33 -£700.00 £38,941.18



14/04/2010 £58.33 Lost 13.00 £55.41 £38,996.59
14/04/2010 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £39,107.42
15/04/2010 £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £39,255.19
16/04/2010 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £39,343.85
17/04/2010 £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £39,510.10
17/04/2010 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £39,620.93
19/04/2010 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £39,741.84
21/04/2010 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £39,852.67
22/04/2010 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £40,042.67
22/04/2010 £77.77 Lost 10.00 £73.88 £40,116.55
23/04/2010 £200.00 Won 4.50 -£700.00 £39,416.55
24/04/2010 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £39,464.05
24/04/2010 £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £39,559.05
26/04/2010 £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £39,679.96
27/04/2010 £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £39,790.79
28/04/2010 £63.63 Lost 12.00 £60.45 £39,851.24
28/04/2010 £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £40,041.24
01/05/2010 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £40,129.90
05/05/2010 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £40,232.21
09/05/2010 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £40,365.21
12/05/2010 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £40,448.34
12/05/2010 £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £40,537.00
15/05/2010 £63.63 Lost 12.00 £60.45 £40,597.45
15/05/2010 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £40,644.95
28/05/2010 £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £40,777.95
28/05/2010 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £40,880.26
29/05/2010 £87.50 Lost 9.00 £83.13 £40,963.39
29/05/2010 £107.69 Lost 7.50 £102.31 £41,065.70
31/05/2010 £50.00 Lost 15.00 £47.50 £41,113.20


